20" (+/- 1/2")
PAN
BURNER
1/4" TAP PLUG FOR
MANIFOLD PRESSURE
CHECK
8.00"
C

6.  DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
7.  THESE DRAWINGS ARE FOR SIZING AND PLANNING PURPOSES. ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT
THE  TIME OF DEVELOPMENT.  THE MANUFACTURER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE DRAWING.
8.  CONTRACTOR'S NOTE: FOR PRODUCT AND COMPANY INFORMATION VISIT www.CADdetails.com/info
REFERENCE NUMBER 771-081
771-081 REVISION DATE 1/22/2025
AVAILABLE IN:
●120VAC, 24VAC, OR 12VAC
● ON/OFF OR HI/LO
MATERIAL: 304 STAINLESS STEEL
HI/LO MODELS HAVE A 40% REDUCTION IN BTU ON LOW SETTING
EI LINEAR FLAT
FLAME SENSING WITH ELECTRONIC HOT SURFACE IGNITION
PART NUMBER BTU DIMENSION CHART
PAN BURNER C" (+/- 1/2")
TOR-24SSEI-LF 75K 27" 24" 7-3/4
TOR-36SSEI-LF 115K 39" 36" 7-3/4
TOR-48SSEI-LF 150K 51" 48" 7-3/4
TOR-60SSEI-LF 175K 63" 60" 7-3/4
TOR-72SSEI-LF 200K 75" 72" 7-3/4
TOR-96SSEI-LF 300K 99" 96" 7-3/4
TOR-120SSEI-LF 300K 133" 120" 7-3/4